ADVENTIST UNIVERSITY OF AFRICA
THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY
TUITION & OTHER FEES - 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

Developing Leaders for Service

Tuition Cost / Credit 28.00| $ 47.00 61.00 | $ 79.00 $ 93.00 117.00 | $ 126.00 150.00 187.00 | $ 396.00
Countries BURUNDI LIBERIA TANZANIA DRC (WCUM) DRC (NECUM) T0GO ZIMBABWE CENTRAL AFRICA REPUBLIC SYCHELLES REUNION
NIGERIA ANGOLA MALAWI KENYA ZAMBIA SENEGAL MAURITIUS
ETHIOPIA GHANA-WU GHANA CAMEROON SAO TOME BOTSWANA
SOUTH SUDAN RWANDA UGANDA SOUTH AFRICA
MADAGASCAR DRC (ECUM)
MOZAMBIQUE

Programme First Year Credits First Year Tuition

MA Missiology S 42000 | $ 705.00 | $ 915.00 | $ 1,185.00 [ $ 1,395.00 [ $ 1,755.00 [ $ 1,890.00 | $ 2,250.00 [ $ 2,805.00 [ $ 5,940.00
MABTS 15 3 420.00] $ 705.00 [ $ 915.00 [ $ 1,185.00 [ $ 1,395.00 [ $ 1,755.00 [ $ 1,890.00 [ $ 2,250.00 | $ 2,805.00 [ $ 5,940.00
MChap 14 S 392.00[ $ 658.00 | $ 854.00 | 1,106.00 [ $ 1,302.00 [ $ 1,638.00 | $ 1,764.00 [ $ 2,100.00 [ $ 2,618.00 | $ 5,544.00
MDiv 1: Theology background 21 3 588.00 | $ 987.00 | $ 1,281.00 [ $ 1,659.00 | $ 1,953.00 [ $ 2,457.00 [ $ 2,646.00 | $ 3,150.00 [ $ 3,927.00[ $ 8,316.00
MAPTH 15 S 42000 $ 705.00 | $ 915.00 | § 1,185.00 | $ 1,395.00 [ $ 1,755.00 [ $ 1,890.00 [ $ 2,250.00 [ $ 2,805.00 [ $ 5,940.00
DMin 12 3 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00
PhD BTS 18 s 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00

Second Year Tuition

MA Missiology 14 3 392.00] $ 658.00 | 854.00 | $ 1,106.00 [ $ 1,302.00 | $ 1,638.00 | $ 1,764.00 | $ 2,100.00 | $ 2,618.00 | $ 5,544.00
MABTS 15 S 42000 $ 705.00 | § 915.00 | § 1,185.00 | $ 1,395.00 [ $ 1,755.00 [ $ 1,890.00 [ $ 2,250.00 [ $ 2,805.00 [ $ 5,940.00
Mchap 23 3 644.00 | $ 1,081.00 [ $ 1,403.00 [ $ 1,817.00 [ $ 2,139.00 [ $ 2,691.00 | $ 2,898.00 | $ 3,450.00 [ $ 4,301.00 [ $ 9,108.00
MDiv 1: Theology background 24 S 672.00 | $ 1,128.00 [ $ 1,464.00 [ $ 1,896.00 [ $ 2,232.00] $ 2,808.00 [ $ 3,024.00 [ $ 3,600.00 [ $ 4,488.00 [ $ 9,504.00
MAPTH 15 3 420.00] $ 705.00 [ $ 915.00 [ $ 1,185.00 [ $ 1,395.00 [ $ 1,755.00 [ $ 1,890.00 | $ 2,250.00 | $ 2,805.00 [ $ 5,940.00
DMin 12 S 1,500.00 [ $ 1,500.00 [ $ 1,500.00 [ $ 1,500.00 [ $ 1,500.00 [ $ 1,500.00 [ $ 1,500.00 [ $ 1,500.00 [ $ 1,500.00 [ $ 1,500.00
PhD BTS 18 3 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00 [ $ 2,700.00

Third Year Tuition

MA Missiology 10 S 280.00| S 470.00 | $ 610.00 | $ 790.00| S 930.00|$ 1,170.00| $ 1,260.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,870.00| $ 3,960.00
MABTS 9 S 252.00[ 423.00 | $ 549.00 [ § 711.00 | $ 837.00 | $ 1,053.00 [ § 1,134.00 [ § 1,350.00 [ § 1,683.00[ $ 3,564.00
MChap 9 S 252.00| S 423.00]$ 549.00 | $ 711.00| S 837.00]$ 1,053.00| $ 1,13400] $ 1,350.00| $ 1,683.00| $ 3,564.00
MDiv 1: Theology background 21 S 588.00 | S 987.00 | S 1,281.00 | $ 1,659.00 | S 1,953.00 | $ 2,457.00 | S 2,646.00 [ $ 3,150.00 [ § 3,927.00[ § 8,316.00
MAPTH 9 S 252.00| S 423.00]$ 549.00 | $ 711.00| S 837.00|$ 1,053.00| $ 1,13400] $ 1,350.00| $ 1,683.00| $ 3,564.00
DMin 12 S 1,500.00 [ § 1,500.00 [ § 1,500.00 [ § 1,500.00 [ § 1,500.00 [ § 1,500.00 [ § 1,500.00 [ § 1,500.00 [ § 1,500.00 [ § 1,500.00
PhD BTS 12 S 1,800.00] $ 1,800.00] $ 1,800.00] $ 1,800.00] $ 1,800.00] $ 1,800.00] $ 1,800.00] $ 1,800.00] $ 1,800.00] $ 1,800.00
Per Semester Fees
Registration Fee S 75.00 NOTE:
ICT Fee $ 150.00 1. Add the 'per semester fees' to the tuition fees. The once-off fees should be added to the tuition fees at different stages of the programme.
Library Fee - Master's Programmes S 110.00 2. If a programme meets for two sessions in a year, the per semester fees will be charged twice a year.
Library Fee - Doctoral Programmes B 135.00 3. All students are required to pay 100% of the fees during registration. A partial payment of 50% may be acceptable but a payment plan for the balance must be presented and agreed upon.
Exam Fee S 20.00 4. Applicants with Non Theological background will be required to pay for additional credits.
Lab Fees(M5c_Students) B 100.00 5. Students residing in the University apartments receive complimentary lunch after a night's stay.
Annual Fees 6. Transport to and from the Airport will be provided at a fee.
Research & Conference Fee S 50.00 7. The above does not include the cost of text books.
Student Association s 5.00 8. Please note that this is an estimated cost. An invoice with the exact amount will be issued at the time of registration.
9. If the fee for a country is not available in this document, kindly contact the Student Finance Office using the email below:
Once-off Fees

_L:Aast::?:;?: = : o0 For more information please contact the Student Finance Officer on studentfinance@aua.ac.ke or +254 720 844939
Graduation Fee S 400.00
PhD Project Fee S 1,800.00
DMin Project Fee S 1,125.00

Fees for Other Services Unit Cost
Meals S 4.50
Accommodation (includes lunch)
Double Room Shared by two S 10.00
Single room (1 student a room, S 15.00
Ensuite room S 20.00
Graduation regalia
Regalia Rental S 40.00
Regalia Purchase S 110.00
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